

Statement of Charges

PO Box 910104 Dallas TX 75391-0104 Date: 08/10/2022
Project No: Transaction ID:

Kinsey, Sherri 903-910-7330

Sherri.Kinsey@oncor.com

Bill To: Williamson County ATTN: Casey Aguilar utilities@lja.com

Project Location

Street Address: 2665 S Austin Ave

City: Georgetown County: Williamson

| • | | |
|--|-------|------------|
| Billing Description | | Amount Due |
| 2647-0422 Oncor Pole Permitting - Williamson County | | \$5,186.85 |
| Price quoted is valid for thirty (30) days from the date of this document. | Total | \$5,186.85 |

Remittance Options:

Check Instructions

Make all checks payable to Oncor Electric Delivery Company, LLC

OR

Electronic Funds Transfer / EFT Instructions



If an EFT is made please have your financial institution include the tracking number Also, email Confirmation number and transfer date to

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!



REMITTANCE SLIP

Detach this portion of the invoice to accompany payment and mail it with your check Checks are to be made payable to **Oncor Electric Delivery Company**, **LLC**Please retain the above statement for your records

Remit To

Oncor Electric Delivery Company, LLC

Attn: Sherri Kinsey

PO Box 910104

Dallas TX 75391-0104

Customer Name

Williamson County

Project Number:

Total Amount Paid:

\$5,186.85

Oncor Pole Permitting - Williamson County: Cost Estimate Tuesday, August 16, 2022

09:44 AM

| Cost Estimate Email | Action Required: Cost Estimate Breakdown Report - Approve within 14 Days |
|---------------------|---|
| Body | |
| Cost Estimate - | The following application in the link below has completed the design process and a cost estimate has been attached to this email along with any supporting documentation. Please review the cost estimate and return to SPIDA to update the permit status. |
| Attacher | documentation. Flease review the cost estimate and return to GFIDA to update the permit status. |
| Communication | |
| Cost Estimate | \$5,186.85 |
| Cost Estimate | t is proposed to replace or modify existing overhead distribution facilities for Williamson County who has agreed to pay the total cost of this Work Request in accordance with their license agreement. The estimated Work Request cost is \$4.538 plus a tax adjustment of \$449 36 plus a \$199.49 franchise fee for a |
| Details | total of \$5,186 85. It will be necessary to: replace pole SID:2833355-9561 with a 45/3 wooden pole. Completion of this Work Request will allow Williamson County to attach to Oncor Electric Delivery poles while meeting National Electrical Safety Code requirements. |
| Cost Estimate | 3606735 Statement of Charges.pdf |
| Breakdown Report | |
| Мар 1 | |
| Мар 2 | |
| Мар 3 | |
| Мар 4 | |